1
Agilent HEDB-9040 and HEDB-9140
Three Channel Optical
Incremental Encoder Modules
Bundle With Codewheel
Data Sheet
Description
The HEDB-9040 and HEDB-

Figure 2. Output waveforms
4
Ordering Information
Three Channel Encoder Modules with Codewheel, 11 mm and 23.36 Optical Radius
Available Options
40 - HEDB - 9
0 - 23.36 mm
1 - 11.00 mm
Resolutions
(Cycle/Rev)
K - 96   CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
I  -  512 CPR
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
Shaft Diameter
02 - 3mm
03 - 1/8 in
04 - 5/32 in
05 - 3/16 in
06 - 1/4 in
08 - 3/8 in
09 - 1/2 in
10 - 5/8 in
11 - 4mm
12 - 6mm
13 - 8mm
14 - 5mm
Codewheel Rop
Part Number CPR Shaft Diameter Options
02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDB-9040 B • • • • • • •
J • • • •
Part Number CPR Shaft Diameter Options
02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDB-9140 C • • • •
E • • • •
F • • •
G • • •
H • •
A • • • • • • • •
I • • • • • • •
5
semiconductors
For product information and a complete list
of distributors, please go to our web site.
For technical assistance call:
Americas/Canada: +1 (800) 235-0312
or (916) 788-6763
Europe: +49 (0) 6441 92460
China: 10800 650 0017
Hong Kong: (+65) 6756 2394
India, Australia, New Zealand: (+65) 6755 1939
Japan: (+81 3) 3335-8152(Domestic/Inter-
national), or 0120-61-1280(Domestic Only)
Korea: (+65) 6755 1989
Singapore, Malaysia, Vietnam, Thailand,
Philippines, Indonesia: (+65) 6755 2044
Taiwan: (+65) 6755 1843
Data subject to change.
Copyright © 2005 Agilent Technologies, Inc.
October 17, 2005
5989-4043EN
Bundle Part Number Breakdown List
Note :The bundle part HEDB-9040/9140 consists of HEDS-9040/9140 and HEDS-6140/5140. The table below provides the breakdown list.
HEDB - 9040 - CPR Shaft Diameter
Encoder Module : HEDS-9040 - 00CPR